
Programme Start date End date Tuition Fees 2026/27 Cost of Living 
2026/27 Visa + IHS fee Student Association 

Fee
Total Cost of Attendance 

2026/27
Instalment Dates Year 

1
Instalment Amount 

Year 1
Instalment Dates Year 

2
Instalment Amount 

Year 2 Total Tuition Fee Notes

MBA2027 (2nd year) 11 August 2025 30 June 2027 59,975.00£               41,680.00£               -£                          -£                          101,655.00£                      Commit & Res Fee 10,000.00£                   25 September 2026 19,991.67£                   
26 September 2025 24,987.50£                   01 December 2026 19,991.67£                   
13 February 2026 24,987.50£                   01 March 2027 19,991.66£                   

 59,975.00£                    59,975.00£                   119,950.00£                 

MBA2028 (1st year) 10 August 2026 23 June 2028 61,975.00£               41,680.00£               2,464.00£                 400.00£                    106,519.00£                      Commit & Res Fee 10,000.00£                   24 September 2027 20,658.33£                   
26 September 2026 20,987.50£                   03 December 2027 20,658.33£                   
12 February 2027 30,987.50£                   03 March 2028 20,658.34£                   

 61,975.00£                    61,975.00£                   123,950.00£                 

MBA1Y2027 10 August 2026 25 June 2027 77,950.00£               41,680.00£               1,688.00£                 200.00£                    121,518.00£                      Commit & Res Fee 10,000.00£                   
26 September 2026 28,975.00£                   
12 February 2027 38,975.00£                   

 77,950.00£                   77,950.00£                   

MIFFT2027 10 August 2026 10 December 2027 67,950.00£               36,280.00£               2,076.00£                 200.00£                    106,506.00£                      Commit & Res Fee 10,000.00£                   
07 July 2026 57,950.00£                   

67,950.00£                   67,950.00£                   

MIM2027 / GMIM2027 17 August 2026 16 August 2027 52,950.00£               29,820.00£               1,688.00£                 200.00£                    84,658.00£                        Commit & Res Fee 8,000.00£                     An additional tuition payment of £11,950 for students electing to do the 4th term

MFA2027 04 September 2026 22,475.00£                   For GMIM, this is first year fees payable to LBS only.

MAM2027 05 December 2026 22,475.00£                   
 52,950.00£                   52,950.00£                   

SLN2027 07 December 2026 10 December 2027 99,950.00£               52,175.00£               1,688.00£                 200.00£                    154,013.00£                      Commit & Res Fee 8,900.00£                     
01 September 2026 30,350.00£                   
01 February 2027 30,350.00£                   
01 June 2027 30,350.00£                   

 99,950.00£                   99,950.00£                   
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MIFPT2027 (2nd year) 11 August 2025 25 June 2027 32,500.00£               38,180.00£               -£                          -£                          70,680.00£                        Commit Fee 2,000.00£                     01 July 2026 32,500.00£                   
01 July 2025 30,500.00£                     

32,500.00£                   32,500.00£                   65,000.00£                   
 

Commit Fee 2,000.00£                     01 August 2026 10,000.00£                   
01 July 2025 10,000.00£                   01 October 2026 7,500.00£                     
01 January 2026 6,830.00£                     01 December 2026 7,500.00£                     
01 April 2026 6,830.00£                     01 March 2027 7,500.00£                     
01 June 2026 6,840.00£                     

32,500.00£                   32,500.00£                   65,000.00£                   

MIFPT2028 (1st year) 10 August 2026 26 June 2028 33,975.00£               38,180.00£               2,464.00£                 200.00£                    74,819.00£                        Commit & Res Fee 12,000.00£                   01 August 2027 10,000.00£                   
01 January 2027 7,325.00£                     01 October 2027 8,000.00£                     
01 April 2027 7,325.00£                     01 December 2027 8,000.00£                     
01 June 2027 7,325.00£                     01 March 2028 7,975.00£                     

33,975.00£                   33,975.00£                   67,950.00£                   

EMBALS2027 (2nd year) 08 September 2025 25 June 2027 51,980.00£               39,625.00£               -£                          -£                          91,605.00£                        Commit & Res Fee 5,000.00£                     01 August 2026 25,990.00£                   
01 August 2025 20,990.00£                   01 March 2027 25,990.00£                   
01 December 2025 25,990.00£                   
01 April 2026 25,990.00£                   

 77,970.00£                    51,980.00£                   129,950.00£                 

EMBALS2028 (1st year) 07 September 2026 23 June 2028 80,970.00£               39,625.00£               -£                          200.00£                    120,795.00£                      Commit & Res Fee 5,000.00£                     01 May 2027 26,990.00£                   
01 August 2026 21,990.00£                   01 March 2028 26,990.00£                   
01 December 2026 26,990.00£                   
01 March 2027 26,990.00£                   

 80,970.00£                    53,980.00£                   134,950.00£                 

EMBALJ2027 (2nd year) 05 January 2026 10 December 2027 51,980.00£               39,625.00£               -£                          -£                          91,605.00£                        Commit & Res Fee 5,000.00£                     01 December 2026 25,990.00£                   
01 December 2025 20,990.00£                   01 April 2027 25,990.00£                   
01 April 2026 25,990.00£                   
01 August 2026 25,990.00£                   

77,970.00£                    51,980.00£                   129,950.00£                 

EMBALJ2028 (1st year) 18 January 2027 15 December 2028 80,970.00£               39,625.00£               -£                          200.00£                    120,795.00£                      Commit & Res Fee 5,000.00£                     01 September 2027 26,990.00£                   
01 December 2026 21,990.00£                   01 April 2028 26,990.00£                   
01 March 2027 26,990.00£                   
01 July 2027 26,990.00£                   

80,970.00£                    53,980.00£                   134,950.00£                 

EMBADS2027 (2nd year) 08 September 2025 25 June 2027 65,310.00$               99,600.00$               -$                          -£                          164,910.00$                      Commit & Res Fee 6,430.00$                     01 August 2026 32,655.00$                    Fees and Cost of Attedance are stated in USD
01 August 2025 26,225.00$                   01 March 2027 32,655.00$                    Total fee includes 5% VAT applicable in the UAE
01 December 2025 32,655.00$                    
01 April 2026 32,655.00$                   

97,965.00$                   65,310.00$                   163,275.00$                 

EMBADS2028 (1st year) 07 September 2026 23 June 2028 103,317.00$             99,600.00$               -$                          240.00$                    203,157.00$                      Commit & Res Fee 6,439.00$                     01 May 2027 34,439.00$                    Fees and Cost of Attedance are stated in USD
 01 August 2026 28,000.00$                   01 March 2028 34,439.00$                    Total fee includes 5% VAT applicable in the UAE

01 December 2026 34,439.00$                    
01 March 2027 34,439.00$                   

103,317.00$                 68,878.00$                   172,195.00$                 

EMBADJ2027 (2nd year) 05 January 2026 10 December 2027 65,310.00$               99,600.00$               -$                          -£                          164,910.00$                      Commit & Res Fee 6,430.00$                     01 December 2026 32,655.00$                    Fees and Cost of Attedance are stated in USD
01 December 2025 26,225.00$                   01 April 2027 32,655.00$                    Total fee includes 5% VAT applicable in the UAE
01 April 2026 32,655.00$                    
01 August 2026 32,655.00$                   

97,965.00$                   65,310.00$                   163,275.00$                 
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EMBADJ2028 (1st year) 18 January 2027 15 December 2028 103,317.00$             99,600.00$               -$                          240.00$                    203,157.00$                      Commit & Res Fee 6,439.00$                     01 December 2027 34,439.00$                    Fees and Cost of Attedance are stated in USD
01 December 2026 28,000.00$                   01 April 2028 34,439.00$                    Total fee includes 5% VAT applicable in the UAE
01 April 2027 34,439.00$                    
01 August 2027 34,439.00$                   

103,317.00$                 68,878.00$                   172,195.00$                 

EMBAG2027 (2nd year) 04 May 2025 11 December 2026 90,896.00$               108,500.00$             -$                          -$                          199,396.00$                      Deposit 4,000.00$                     01 March 2026 45,448.00$                    Fees and Cost of Attedance are stated in USD
01 April 2025 45,448.00$                   01 August 2026 45,448.00$                    
01 August 2025 45,448.00$                    
01 November 2025 45,448.00$                   

140,344.00$                 90,896.00$                   231,240.00$                 

EMBAG2028 (1st year) 10 May 2026 10 December 2027 144,880.00$             108,500.00$             -$                          -$                          253,380.00$                      Deposit 4,000.00$                     01 March 2027 46,960.00$                    Fees and Cost of Attedance are stated in USD
01 April 2026 46,960.00$                   02 August 2027 46,960.00$                    
03 August 2026 46,960.00$                    
02 November 2026 46,960.00$                   

144,880.00$                 93,920.00$                   238,800.00$                 
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